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TRACKS SLOT REVENUE BY DENOMINATION -- FYTD 2014
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RIVERBOAT REVENUE REPORT -- FYTD 2014
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RIVERBOAT TABLE REVENUE BY GAME -- FYTD 2014
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TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

ULTIMATE TEXAS HOLD'EM

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

PAI GOW POKER

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

OTHER

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

POKER

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

ISLE OF CAPRI - 

MARQUETTE DIAMOND JO
WILD ROSE - 

CLINTON

CATFISH BEND 

CASINO

ARGOSY - SIOUX 

CITY

LAKESIDE 

CASINO

WILD ROSE - 

EMMETSBURG

THE ISLE CASINO 

& HOTEL AT 

WATERLOO

TEST TEST TEST TEST TEST TEST TEST TEST



RIVERBOAT TABLE REVENUE BY GAME -- FYTD 2014

$950,187

$5,765,132

16.48%

10

$2,022,868

$15,813,284

12.79%

11

$6,690,066

$33,609,578

19.91%

12

$3,034,976

$15,761,815

19.26%

8

$2,350,747

$15,157,141

15.51%

14

$3,502,031

$22,763,631

15.38%

20

$2,316,567

$13,974,115

16.58%

16

$332,402

$1,846,758

18.00%

2

$712,753

$3,069,224

23.22%

1

$2,767,605

$13,238,139

20.91%

3

$1,510,788

$8,396,732

17.99%

2

$1,350,667

$7,940,627

17.01%

2

$1,239,109

$5,858,235

21.15%

3

$1,203,682

$4,825,147

24.95%

3

$261,564

$1,021,617

25.60%

2

$621,577

$2,662,541

23.35%

2

$1,020,967

$3,782,489

26.99%

2

$893,805

$3,669,296

24.36%

2

$478,207

$1,730,897

27.63%

2

$765,309

$3,083,662

24.82%

3

$665,461

$2,554,530

26.05%

3

$113,095

$666,706

16.96%

1

$596,193

$2,113,587

28.21%

1

$1,035,460

$3,532,109

29.32%

1

$341,430

$985,790

34.64%

1

$1,038,424

$3,400,098

30.54%

2

$1,114,498

$3,849,935

28.95%

2

$1,121,142

$3,768,108

29.75%

2

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$954,401

$3,694,197

25.84%

2

$157,385

$579,973

27.14%

1

$539,669

$1,522,285

35.45%

1

$675,793

$2,168,722

31.16%

1

$506,132

$2,040,993

24.80%

1

$102,370

$577,568

17.72%

1

$185,274

$672,082

27.57%

1

$601,944

$2,046,940

29.41%

2

$443,132

$1,911,325

23.18%

1

$8,512

$38,768

21.96%

1

$451,952

$2,121,330

21.31%

2

$419,693

$1,945,549

21.57%

2

$11,718

$42,775

27.39%

1

$173,696

$685,970

25.32%

1

$1,309,061

$4,220,902

31.01%

2

$1,390,749

$4,194,531

33.16%

3

$281,189

$1,479,737

19.00%

3

$246,205

$921,606

26.71%

1

$856,669

$6,278,782

13.64%

3

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$325,308

$325,308

100.00%

4

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$695,977

$695,977

100.00%

7

$913,881

$913,881

100.00%

14

$841,048

$841,048

100.00%

8

BLACKJACK

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

CRAPS

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

ROULETTE

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

MISSISSIPPI STUD

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

ULTIMATE TEXAS HOLD'EM

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

PAI GOW POKER

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

OTHER

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

POKER

TABLE REVENUE

TABLE DROP

TABLE REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF TABLE GAMES

$32,979,745

$192,203,887

17.16%

165

$13,471,411

$63,875,498

21.09%

27

$6,374,861

$26,054,456

24.47%

24

$9,498,129

$35,798,599

26.53%

19

$4,973,666

$17,562,167

28.32%

13

$4,189,737

$17,588,717

23.82%

21

$6,348,130

$26,131,584

24.29%

27

$3,505,089

$3,505,089

100.00%

50

RHYTHM CITY 

CASINO

ISLE OF CAPRI - 

BETTENDORF AMERISTAR II

HARRAHS 

COUNCIL BLUFFS 

CASINO & HOTEL

DIAMOND JO - 

WORTH TOTAL
GRAND FALLS 

CASINO RESORT

RIVERSIDE 

CASINO AND 

GOLF RESORT 

LLC

TEST TEST TEST TEST TEST TESTT TEST



RIVERBOAT SLOT REVENUE BY DENOMINATION -- FYTD 2014

$124,287

$941,912

13.20%

4

$1,219,363

$12,774,740

9.55%

25

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$495,072

$7,993,858

6.19%

12

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$442,366

$5,101,779

8.67%

12

$1,857,069

$26,493,291

7.01%

20

$18,119,428

$168,664,069

10.74%

361

$43,606,029

$392,680,466

11.10%

734

$26,041,909

$275,097,485

9.47%

415

$24,814,798

$219,214,064

11.32%

467

$36,754,983

$319,285,355

11.51%

568

$39,073,589

$347,240,372

11.25%

799

$20,342,556

$215,372,354

9.45%

359

$55,161,119

$505,693,699

10.91%

664

$1,426,305

$19,171,737

7.44%

54

$3,591,603

$66,628,389

5.39%

61

$719,020

$9,947,088

7.23%

18

$2,428,861

$36,775,503

6.60%

66

$464,709

$8,412,120

5.52%

13

$586,248

$10,316,726

5.68%

43

$1,164,259

$13,292,492

8.76%

26

$2,852,513

$37,164,494

7.68%

47

$2,180,936

$31,171,646

7.00%

70

$4,954,315

$75,328,045

6.58%

102

$2,197,223

$33,648,556

6.53%

64

$4,261,461

$66,681,559

6.39%

59

$1,362,437

$20,550,110

6.63%

57

$4,237,534

$66,354,215

6.39%

180

$3,938,866

$64,369,917

6.12%

96

$5,487,346

$88,882,531

6.17%

116

$3,280,616

$58,200,631

5.64%

68

$3,726,420

$58,859,861

6.33%

55

$1,930,969

$31,789,159

6.07%

37

$1,327,864

$23,944,368

5.55%

15

$2,933,078

$40,091,697

7.32%

60

$1,647,937

$25,213,001

6.54%

18

$2,040,347

$34,864,384

5.85%

26

$9,163,481

$158,616,444

5.78%

86

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$118,888

$2,045,784

5.81%

5

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$104,750

$1,991,532

5.26%

2

$512,445

$8,017,925

6.39%

6

$1,857,357

$30,169,785

6.16%

22

$179,180

$2,480,925

7.22%

4

$1,211,752

$18,561,440

6.53%

6

$1,349,335

$19,031,940

7.09%

10

$635,370

$16,339,021

3.89%

9

$800,558

$14,857,775

5.39%

7

$1,774,490

$28,698,075

6.18%

13

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$305,917

$5,414,780

5.65%

4

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$282,596

$5,728,670

4.93%

2

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$38,600

$1,365,100

2.83%

1

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$130,341

$4,333,375

3.01%

1

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$213,470

$3,486,300

6.12%

2

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$139,920

$1,582,800

8.84%

1

OTHER SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

0.01 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

0.05 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

0.25 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

1.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

2.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

5.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

10.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

25.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

100.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

ISLE OF CAPRI - 

MARQUETTE DIAMOND JO
WILD ROSE - 

CLINTON

CATFISH BEND 

CASINO

ARGOSY - SIOUX 

CITY

LAKESIDE 

CASINO

WILD ROSE - 

EMMETSBURG

THE ISLE CASINO 

& HOTEL AT 

WATERLOO

TEST TEST TEST TEST TEST TEST TEST TEST



RIVERBOAT SLOT REVENUE BY DENOMINATION -- FYTD 2014

$911,525

$15,108,976

6.03%

29

$511,078

$6,885,669

7.42%

10

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$378,881

$3,902,639

9.71%

7

$3,956,163

$40,509,199

9.77%

81

$1,890,971

$34,940,174

5.41%

33

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$31,405,291

$292,568,825

10.73%

542

$43,364,108

$389,347,506

11.14%

625

$115,624,682

$998,015,039

11.59%

1,262

$47,622,283

$379,996,022

12.53%

405

$57,826,101

$517,327,926

11.18%

702

$53,364,981

$485,032,626

11.00%

714

$39,484,215

$362,908,533

10.88%

675

$2,915,810

$38,184,358

7.64%

93

$2,757,302

$34,688,734

7.95%

49

$3,432,924

$51,083,226

6.72%

44

$2,411,695

$40,554,245

5.95%

30

$2,331,029

$38,593,064

6.04%

46

$4,159,148

$77,301,987

5.38%

68

$458,397

$8,634,170

5.31%

9

$3,920,315

$60,542,111

6.48%

130

$6,529,763

$95,847,959

6.81%

132

$8,924,574

$161,390,630

5.53%

132

$7,360,666

$94,378,825

7.80%

89

$8,299,997

$138,514,840

5.99%

124

$11,987,213

$171,131,572

7.00%

247

$3,972,182

$53,348,049

7.45%

130

$2,785,175

$52,228,817

5.33%

71

$10,902,939

$172,078,663

6.34%

139

$16,950,280

$305,710,857

5.54%

115

$5,628,757

$67,834,311

8.30%

38

$2,305,662

$41,374,138

5.57%

23

$3,543,504

$53,965,658

6.57%

36

$5,490,291

$83,656,468

6.56%

64

$298,294

$7,711,605

3.87%

5

$126,795

$2,407,222

5.27%

2

$1,269,160

$27,028,513

4.70%

11

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$159,008

$1,845,590

8.62%

4

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$261,982

$8,285,725

3.16%

8

$974,349

$18,161,025

5.37%

15

$2,621,677

$40,887,525

6.41%

22

$2,367,784

$24,266,940

9.76%

15

$2,784,132

$47,332,635

5.88%

26

$2,701,915

$35,653,725

7.58%

29

$1,426,939

$25,506,945

5.59%

12

$94,690

$1,772,190

5.34%

3

$323,940

$5,270,970

6.15%

3

$131,125

$1,556,720

8.42%

1

$16,170

$167,000

9.68%

1

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$514,661

$8,631,250

5.96%

4

$225,626

$2,783,150

8.11%

3

$58,085

$1,207,250

4.81%

2

$107,951

$2,261,775

4.77%

2

$289,069

$4,142,525

6.98%

3

$300,992

$4,304,350

6.99%

3

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$439,315

$6,380,400

6.89%

2

$183,054

$3,148,350

5.81%

2

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$70,457

$763,100

9.23%

2

$600

$35,200

1.70%

1

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

$0

$0

0.00%

0

OTHER SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

0.01 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

0.05 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

0.25 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

1.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

2.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

5.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

10.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

25.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

100.00 SLOTS

SLOT REVENUE

SLOT COIN IN

SLOT REVENUE PERCENTAGE

NUMBER OF SLOT MACHINES

$11,786,775

$154,652,237

7.62%

11,786,775

$652,606,072

$5,868,444,341

11.12%

652,606,072

$31,699,823

$490,748,333

6.46%

31,699,823

$79,614,828

$1,222,140,565

6.51%

79,614,828

$73,657,320

$1,208,428,457

6.10%

73,657,320

$2,076,895

$43,030,246

4.83%

2,076,895

$21,459,265

$338,251,406

6.34%

21,459,265

$1,894,725

$31,324,730

6.05%

1,894,725

$1,760,877

$30,629,425

5.75%

1,760,877

$210,977

$2,381,100

8.86%

210,977

RHYTHM CITY 

CASINO

ISLE OF CAPRI - 

BETTENDORF AMERISTAR II

HARRAHS 

COUNCIL BLUFFS 

CASINO & HOTEL

DIAMOND JO - 

WORTH TOTAL
GRAND FALLS 

CASINO RESORT

RIVERSIDE 

CASINO AND 

GOLF RESORT 

LLC

TEST TEST TEST TEST TEST TESTT TEST


